Part No. Page 1 of 3DEC-A21F-11W-XCW-101
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS2465
120Vac/130~140Vdc, Cool White, 6000K
Angle of illumination: 70°
LED A21 Bulb, Frosted, 11W, E26 Base
DEC-A21F-11W-XCW-101
REVISION LTR: PRELIMINARY(3)
07-07-25
07-07-25
LUV
QA:
MFG:
07-07-25
PP
R&D:
07-07-25
UF
DWG BY:
03-08-21
ST / GP / NM
ECR:#070225-UF01
Part No. Page 2 of 3
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS2465DEC-A21F-11W-XCW-101
○ Features
Operating Temperature -20°C to +45°C
Sleeve Material / Color Polycarbonate / White
Aluminum Alloy / SilverHeatsink Material / Color
Weight 0.21 lbs. / 3.4 oz.
Polycarbonate / Frosted WhiteLens Material / Color
Dimmable No
LED LM80 Report -
LM79 Report -
Warranty 3 Years
Lifespan 30,000 hrs.
Input Voltage (typ) 120Vac 130Vdc 140Vdc
Tested @ (Voltage) 120Vac
Current Consumption 0.094 A
Power Consumption 10.8W 10.8W 10.8W
Efficacy: (Lm/W) 131
Lumens
DEC-A21F-11W-XCW-101Part Number
1412.5-1422.5 lm
Color Cool White
Power Factor 0.96
CRI (Ra) 81
CCT 6000K
Angle of illumination        70°
○ Electro-Optical Characteristics
130Vdc
0.083 A
133
1440.9-1460.9 lm
1
140Vdc
0.078 A
133
1436.1-1460.6 lm
1
Part No. Page 3 of 3
23105 Kashiwa Court, Torrance, CA 90505
Phone:  (800) 579-4875 or (310) 534-1505  Fax: (310) 534-1424
E-mail:  info@ledtronics.com
Website:  http://www.ledtronics.com
DWG NO. CMMS2465DEC-A21F-11W-XCW-101
○Dimensions
1. All Dimensions are in Inches [Millimeters].
Notes:
XXX +/- .010
XX +/- .025
Tolerance:
Ø2.73
[Ø69.3]
(typ)
4.81
[122.2]
(typ)